
FNAME LNAME eMail Phone STATE
In Person PRESENTER / SILVER ALLIANCE PARTNER Jennifer Axelson jennifer.axelson@arosacare.com (630) 953-2154 IL
In Person Jim Benedek jb@jamesmbenedek.com (305) 776-0488 FL
In Person Tara Bolinski tbolinski@santoracpagroup.com (302) 224-5166 DE
In Person Johnny Borrelli JohnnyBorrelli@gmail.com (661) 904-3034 TX
In Person Aubrey Boswell aubrey@boswellpllc.com (469) 518-9299 TX
In Person Rick Davis rick.davis@westermanfamilyoffice.com (214) 563-8480 TX
In Person MEAL SPONSOR Dr. Zachary Faas zfaas@oconnorpg.com (860) 752-9548 MA
In Person PRESENTER Dan Felix danfelix@the-professional-trustee.com IL
In Person Richmond Fisher rfisher@racepp.com (203) 629-0737 TX
In Person PRESENTER Gary Fletcher gfletcher@nflegal.com (520) 203-7890 AZ
In Person Dave Folz dfolz11@gmail.com (214) 213-7018 TX
In Person PRESENTER Dana Garnett dana@mindfulstrategy.com (214) 643-6064 TX
In Person James Garrett jimgarrett@carrellblanton.com (804) 285-7900 VA
In Person PRESENTER / SILVER ALLIANCE PARTNER Jennifer Gazda jennifer.gazda@arosacare.com IL
In Person Daniel Gilham daniel@farther.com FL
In Person Robert Haley rhaley@vaelderlaw.com (276) 226-0160 VA
In Person PRESENTER Theresa Hughes thughes@piniondelaware.com DE
In Person WELCOME RECEPTION / GOLD ALLIANCE PARTNER Paul Hynes phynes@aspiriant.com CA
In Person DIAMOND SPONSOR LisaLee Ibanez lisalee@koplinconsulting.com (866) 448-9000 TX
In Person PRESENTER David Johnson dfjohnson@winstead.com TX
In Person Billy Jones Billy@TheJonesPractice.com (469) 422-3867 TX
In Person DIAMOND SPONSOR Amanda Koplin amanda@koplinconsulting.com (866) 448-9000 TX
In Person Chris Kulas  chris@agewellcm.com (972) 829-5769 TX
In Person Donna LaCour axiomfinancials@att.net (318) 773-7796 LA
In Person PRESENTER Marguerite Lorenz mlorenz@mytrustee.net (877) 630-8448 CA
In Person Steve Masterson samasterson61@gmail.com (208) 755-3704 ID
In Person Gary Matesic gmatesic@inlandinvestments.com (214) 999-9494 TX
In Person SILVER ALLIANCE PARTNER Ari Medoff ari@arosacare.com NC
In Person Greg Miller gmiller@bfsinvest.com (860) 241-4884 CT
In Person Brooks Morrow brooks@360wealthplanners.com (214) 282-7838 TX
In Person WELCOME RECEPTION / GOLD ALLIANCE PARTNER Ryan Nelson rnelson@aspiriant.com TX
In Person Matthew O'Toole motoole@carrellblanton.com (804) 285-7900 VA
In Person MEAL SPONSOR / SILVER ALLIANCE PARTNER Judy Pearson jpearson@woodruffsawyer.com CO
In Person Melaini Peet melainipeet@gmail.com (760) 518-4901 CA
In Person Mike Pompian michael@sunpointeinvestments.com (314) 880-0821 MO
In Person Kevin Quinn kevin@trusteetexas.com (214) 578-2662 TX
In Person Gerald Reihsen greihsen@swordshieldlaw.com (214) 908-2009 TX
In Person Evan Roskos eroskos@fboservicesinc.com (610) 457-6857 PA
In Person Keith Sauls keith.sauls@farther.com SC
In Person Mark Schumacher mark@third-day-capital.com (303) 979-9259 CO
In Person PRESENTER Adam Sherry adam@spectorsherry.com (619) 980-7886 CA
In Person MEAL SPONSOR David Smith audradad91@gmail.com TX
In Person Steve Snyder steve@rivetweb.com
In Person Scott Squillace scott@squillace-law.com (617) 716-0300 MA
In Person Stewart Thomas sthomas@hallettperrin.com (214) 929-9303 TX
In Person SPONSOR / SILVER ALLIANCE PARTNER Nate Trotter nate@trustease.com TX
In Person Tony Vaida mavaida@pinnaclefiduciaryservices.com (303) 832-2100 CO
In Person Paul Westerman pwesterman@westermanfamilyoffice.com (972) 816-9288 TX
In Person SPONSOR / SILVER ALLIANCE PARTNER Keith Woomer keith@trustease.com FL
Online Brian Bates brianbatescpa@gmail.com (949) 463-7611 CA
Online Hannah Brudnicki hbrudnicki@woodruffsawyer.com (720) 593-5463 CO
Online Frederick Goldinov Fred@goldlawgroup.net (480) 282-4400 AZ
Online VIRTUAL ACCESS SPONSOR Ron Greenwald rgreenwald@premiereestates.com CA
Online PRESENTER Jenny Hill Bratt jenny.bratt@withersworldwide.com (415) 872-3205 CA
Online Denise Klein denise@trustklein.com (818) 358-8992 CA
Online John Mabee john.mabee@mabeeranch.com (432) 682-1013 TX
Online Leslie McNamara LeslieMcNamara.Fiduciary@gmail.com (949) 246-3197 CA
Online David Miller dmiller@milmen.com (214) 244-4172 TX
Online Frank Mullins frank@frankdmullinsassociates.com (512) 517-4451 TX
Online Martin O'Connor mboc@ocomo.com (908) 354-5660 NJ
Online PRESENTER Matthew Owens matthew.owens@withersworldwide.com (415) 872-3205 CA
Online Monika Pelletier monikapelletier@pacificfidgroup.com (858) 208-0589 CA
Online Brian Wagner bwagner@indtrustee.com CO
Online Natalie Webb fiduciaryservicesofca@gmail.com (916) 913-3500 CA
Online Linda Wilson linda@wilsonfiduciaryservices.com (805) 451-7775 TX
Online Rick Ybarra rick@individualtrustee.com (512) 797-3352 TX


